Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

2

Armband Nane

22011
22005
22009
22024
22042
22027
22013
22002
22017
22048
22032
22001
22025
22033
22019
22039
22020
22046
22022
22044
22031
22041
22015
22021
22014
22004
22006
22008
22018
22045
22023
22030
22029
22028

Opal
Runbl e
Zen

Devo

Mer
Seeker
Pebbl es
Dazzl e
Mal i bu!
Tanquer ay
Chant ey
Pat r on!
Kir

Bl aze
Eve
Stripe
Chno
Booker T
Whoosh
Lanbchop
Hurri cane
St at

M ck
Royce

M schi ef
Jazz
Darwi n
Cor azon
June- Bug
Style
Enmber
Citron!
Ruby

PD

Ar mband Nane

26011
26013

Hool i gan
M ckey

Ganbl e:

Ti

34.
35.
37.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
37.
35.
35.
34.
34.
33.
35.
36.
36.
38.

Ganbl e:

Ti

33
35

Saturday, August 11, 2012
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Openi ng: 25 seconds

Bossman
Kar ma
W I son
Ruby
Dune
Gabe
Sni per
Jack

Pl ace Arnband Name
1 16002 | dgi e
2 16009 Shi ne
3 16008 Sam

Openi ng: 25 seconds
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42.
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80
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Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 12005 Zip 33.54 2
2 12001 Whoopi e No Ti e 2
3 12003 Seren No Ti e 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 48.0%
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Saturday, August 11, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P22006 Kip 37.16 0 2 4 2 20
2 P22003 Ben 36. 21 1 1 2 2 20

3 P22008 Pi per 34.74 2 2 1 3
4 P22007 Vani sh 39. 58 1 2 3 2
P22005 T-Bone Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P16005 Holly 39.94 1 2 3 2 20
2 P16002 Neo 36. 96 0 4 0 0 20
3 P16014 \Wynper No Ti e 0 2 4 4
T4 P16016 Tei ka No Tinme 2 1 0 2
T4 P16007 Quattro No Ti e 2 1 0 2
P16009 Sandy 40. 20 1 1 0 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P12001 Dasher 34.04 2 3 1 3 20
2 P12002 Dash 38.92 2 3 0 4 20
3 P12004 Throttle 35.82 0 3 5 2 20
4 P12005 Zorro 35. 40 2 1 1 3 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P08002 Reese 35. 20 1 3 2 5 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Judge: Chris
Score
44 Qualified
40 Qualified
30
28
Judge: Chris
Score
48 Qualified
40 Qualified
26
21
21
16
Judge: Chris
Score
55 Qualified
53 Qualified
52 Qualified
45 Qualified
Judge: Chris
Score
53 Qualified



Saturday, August 11, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 V12001 Burgee 37.28 1 2 1 1 21

2 V12002 Sterling No Ti e 0 3 1 1 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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26008 W son 64. 98 5.98 1 0

26015 Bossman 54. 14 0. 00 1 0

26004 Sni per No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

26012 Gabe No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

26010 Dune No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 16003  Annie 46. 86 0. 00 0 0

2 16009 Shi ne 50. 99 0. 00 0 0

3 16002 | dgi e 46. 02 0. 00 0 1

4 16008 Sam 56. 06 0. 00 1 0

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 12001 Whoopi e 46. 27 0. 00 0 0

2 12005 Zip 42. 64 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 23.9%
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Saturday, August 11, 2012
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22008 Pi per 49. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22003 Ben No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16009 Sandy 56. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16005 Holly 56. 69 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P16014 \Wynper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16007 Quattro No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16016 Tei ka No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Dash 49. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12005 Zorro 50. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12004 Throttle 47.73 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12001 Dasher No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Reese 47.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P0O8001 Tobi 52. 60 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%



Saturday, August 11, 2012

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Burgee 50. 90 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
V12002 Sterling No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane
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Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace
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22005
22015
22019
22029
22013
22039
22031
22032
22048
22011
22027
22018
22026
22030
22028
22001
22017
22021
22009
22020
22046
22004
22044
22022
22008
22014

Runbl e

M ck

Eve

Ruby
Pebbl es
Stripe
Hurri cane
Chant ey
Tanquer ay
Opal
Seeker
June- Bug
Nakoma
Citron!
PD
Pat r on!
Mal i bu!
Royce
Zen

Chno
Booker T
Jazz
Lanbchop
Whoosh
Cor azon
M schi ef

Saturday, August 11, 2012

Master s Snooker
Masters 26 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
43. 98 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+3 27
52. 88 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+2 27
53. 92 1+5 1+7 147 27
54. 85 1+5 1+7 147 27
53. 30 1+4 1+6 1+3 1+3 27
67.19 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3 20
58. 63 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+0 20
48. 27 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 2
30.41 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
38. 86 1+4 1+6 0
Masters 22 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
45. 80 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
47.73 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
51. 66 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
50. 58 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
42.16 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+3 27
56.78 1+5 1+7 147 27
54.70 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+0 27
57.68 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
61. 34 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
58. 25 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+7 20
57.64 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+0 20
58. 95 1+4 1+7 147 20
42. 28 1+0 1+6 1+4 1+3 20
49.70 1+4 1+4 1+6 1+3 14
43.59 1+5 1+5 1+7 147 5
36. 81 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 0
No Ti e 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 0
49. 49 1+5 145 1+7 5
45. 41 1+4 145 1+7 2
45. 00 1+5 1+5 1+0 1+0 2
24. 17 1+5 145 0
18. 05 1+5 0
No Ti e 1+5 0
No Ti e 1+5 0
12. 77 1+4 0
9.72 1+0 0

Scor e

51
49
49
49
47
45
42
30
14
12

Scor e

56
56
56
55
51
49
48
48
48
42
41
41
37
35
33
28
28
25
21
16
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Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
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Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
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ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



12 inch Judge:

22045 Style No Ti e
22037 Keegan Absent
22033 Bl aze Absent
22025 Kir Absent
Openi ng: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12005 Zip 48. 94 1+5
2 12003 Seren 60. 21 1+5
3 12001 Whoopi e 64. 50 1+5
4 12002 Ditto 13. 64 1+0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16002 | dgi e 50. 84 1+5
2 16009 Shi ne 56. 89 1+5
3 16008 Sam 49. 69 1+4
4 16006 Dash 57. 60 1+4
16010 Han Sol o 53.79 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26
Percent Qualified: 56.5%

RC2
1+6

1+6
1+6

Judge:
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

Chris Danielly
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
140 1+7 14

0

Chris Danielly
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
146 1+5 27
1+7  1+7 14
140 1+0 2

Elim

Scor e

56
56
36

Scor e

56
56
45
42
16

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P22007
2 P22003
3 P22008

Name

Vani sh
Ben
Pi per

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P16009
P16012
P16002
P16007
P16016

A WN PP

Openi ng: 59 se
Pl ace Arnband
1 P08001
2 P08002
3 P08005

Openi ng: 57 se
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12001
P12005
3 P12004

N

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Name

Sandy
Termte
Neo
Quattro
Tei ka

conds
Nanme

Tobi
Reese
Sai ge

conds
Nanme

Dasher
Zorro
Throttle

Saturday, August 11, 2012

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

36. 48
42.08
26. 98

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

50.
51.
54.
48.
45.

99
28
77
95
83

RC1

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

58. 14
54. 31
62. 55

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+4

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

50. 05
65. 98
43. 15

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+6

22 inch Judge:

Chris Danielly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5

1+7
1+7

16 inch Judge:

onN

Chris Danielly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0

1+7
142
1+5
1+0
1+7

142
143

1+7
1+7

8 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+6

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+0
1+0

RC4

1+7
1+7
142

12 inch Judge:

RC4

1+7
142

20
20
20
5
0

Chris Danielly
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27

Chris Danielly
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
0

Scor e

22
14

Scor e

43
39
39
26
22

Scor e

56
55
50

Scor e

56
37
15

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified



Saturday, August 11, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 58 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

1 V12001 Burgee 57. 85 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27

2 V12002 Sterling No Tinme 1+4 1+0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

56
6

Qualified



Saturday, August 11, 2012

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22005 Runbl e 23. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22015 M ck 24.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22008 Corazon 25.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22045 Style 25.30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
5 22019 Eve 25.31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22011 Opal 25.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22020 Chno 25.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22024 Devo 25. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22028 PD 26. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22002 Dazzl e 26. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22001 Pat r on! 28. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22017 Mal i bu! 28. 15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22048 Tanquer ay 28. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22027 Seeker 29.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22032 Chant ey 29. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22018  June- Bug 30. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22030 Citron! 31.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22014 M schi ef 33. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22013 Pebbl es 26.51 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22029 Ruby 32.01 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22031 Hurri cane 30.91 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22039 Stripe 26. 07 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
22041 St at No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Zen No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22038 Curry No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 WWhoosh No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Booker T Absent
22033 Bl aze Absent
22037 Keegan Absent
22025 Kir Absent
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 26013 M ckey 26.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26014  Jack 26. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26006 Ruby 30. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 26010 Dune 34. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26011 Hool i gan 29. 07 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00



26008 Wl son 36. 48 1.48 1 0 0 0 6. 48
26015 Bossman 30. 67 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
26003 Kar ma No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26004 Sni per No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 138 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 16002 | dgi e 26.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16009 Shi ne 27.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 16010 Han Sol o 33.95 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
16008 Sam No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12001  Whoopi e 26. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12005 Zip 27. 87 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 12004 Wnnie 29.72 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 58.1%



Saturday, August 11, 2012
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22006 Kip 23.52 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22008 Pi per 25.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22007 Vani sh 31.52 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22001 Sam No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22003 Ben No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16009 Sandy 28. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16016 Teika 30. 00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16005 Holly 31.26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 P16002 Neo 36. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16012 Termte 33. 44 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16014 \Whynper 33. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16007 Quattro No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12001 Dasher 24.84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P12004 Throttle 26. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12005 Zorro 32. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P12002 Dash 43. 84 4.84 1 0 0 0 9.84

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 56.3%



Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 41 seconds

1 V16001 Tsunam 36.21 0.

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts

1 V12001 Burgee 29. 31 0.
V12003 deo No Tinme 0.

V12002 Sterling Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFRW

6. 7%

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 11
Combi ned Percent Qualified: 57.9%

Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts

Vet er ans

16 inch Judge: Chris Danielly

Qualified

12 inch Judge: Chris Danielly

Qualified



D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22015 M ck

2 22013 Pebbl es

3 22017 Mal i bu!
22001 Pat r on!
22011 Opal
22045 Style
22037 Keegan
22046 Booker T

D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26014 Jack

D stance: 140 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16008 Sam

D stance: 140 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12005 Zip

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, August 11, 2012
Masters Challenge Jumpers

31 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S
34. 47 3. 47 1 1
40. 65 9. 65 1 0
43.71 12. 71 1 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
32.84 1.84 0 0
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Absent
Absent

31 seconds Everyone 26 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S
35.22 4.22 0 1

31 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S
No Tine 0. 00 0 0

33 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFIts R S
33. 39 0. 39 0 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

OO OoOON©

. 0%

Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

F

Chris Danielly

E

P P, P OOO

Scor e

13. 47
14. 65
17. 71
Elim
Elim
Elim

Chris Danielly

E

0

Scor e

9.22

Chris Danielly

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Chris Danielly

E

0

Scor e

5.39



Saturday, August 11, 2012
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 34 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P16009 Sandy 54. 17 20. 17 1 1 0
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 34 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12001 Dasher 35.78 1.78 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Chris Danielly
E Scor e

0 30. 17

Chris Danielly
E Scor e

0 1.78
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